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( T U E ) J U N  7 2 0 0 5  1 6 : 3 2 / S T .  1 6 : 2 8 / N o ,  6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 3 1  p 24 

Previous Bill 
Payrnents/Adjustmenis thruOiI07 

1-800501.1776 

LOCAL 33.75 

s 33.75 
CURRENT CHAROES DUE JANUARY 27,2004 Iinrr P / V m  

mgi.sir,' i,v: 
IOj4949Y7 

33.75 $ 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 



F R O M  ( T H U I J U N  9 2005 1 4 : 1 0 / S T .  1 4 : 0 8 / N o .  6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 4 6  P 5 
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F R O M  ( T U E ) J U N  7 2 0 0 5  1 6 : 3 2 / S T .  1 6 : 2 8 / N o . 6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 3 1  P 25  

- 
SERVICE PROMERlSl 

A L L E L  
SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES 

TELEPUCUE SERYlCE 
SERVICES Am PROWCW 7 0  1. 

ACCESS CHIRGE PER FCC ORWH 16 82 
OANASHVILLECIN m A N  TAX 39 
FFOFRAL U W R S A L  SEERWOE FEE 40 
#"TAL TELEPHONE S H v l C t  33 75 

TOTAL ULTEL C t M O E S  31 75 

DETAIL OF LOG& SERVICE CHARGES 

Q.,"mv s- OCsEIIPIIe" ~ ~ n l n w c n a ~ w  

TELEPHONE SERVICE 
? AI.LTEL 5 li BUNE~ESS ONE W 
2 LOCAL N U m R  PC%l&biL!lY 5URCn 7. 
2 MDCFEAT DKC 1 8 o M O i ~ 5 3 L N S  2 4 u  
2 A D C S T & l L N 6 O M O S l . Y I U i S  13.00 
:! CGACCCSSCHO CENWEX tlU51NCS. 1s m 

Page I 01 4 
Mall Dale: JANUPIRYO). 2004 
Eifling Number: 2286)(-20(6 
~ C O U ~  ~ u m b  OTO zn iao 

ALLTEL CUSTOMER MESSAQE 
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F R O M  

s .so 
% .w 
t .m 
I .* 
s a 0  
I .w 
E .so 
$ .90 

I T H U )  J U N  9 2 0 0 5  1 4 : 0 9 / S T .  1 4 : 0 8 / N o .  6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 4 6  P 4 



( T U E ) J U N  7 2 0 0 5  1 6 : 3 1 / S T .  1 6 : 2 8 / N o .  6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 3 1  P 1 7  

Page 1 41 5 
Mail Date: J4NUARYO8.2oo1 
Billing Number: zz84asaZ1 
Account Number: 070 ?7jJ6jL I, , 

/ .  

LOCAL 

LONG DISTANCE 

$ 

s 

172.45 

23.35 

$ 220.20 
$ 220.20CR 
s , 00 

195.80 9 = CURRENT CHARGES DUE JANUARY 27,2004 $ 
IbarPl.\' 10 

ivgiviw I.,: 
IOj%9JY9/ is 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE (6 195.80 ZG 



F R O M  ( T H U I J U N  9 2 0 0 5  1 4 : 1 1 / S T .  1 4 : 0 8 / N a .  6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 4 6  P 1 2  



F R O M  
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I 

T U E I J U N  7 2 0 0 5  1 6 : 3 1 / S T .  1 6 : 2 8 / N o . 6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 3 1  P 1 8  

SERVlCE PROUDER(S) 

SUMMARY OFCURRENT CWRGES 
A I .  rn. In 45 
B E L L X U M  1E LkCOMMUNEATIONS 2YJ  
ALLItL LWIG DLSTANCE 290s 

TOTAL 195 Bo 

195 Bo CURRENT cmRaP DUE ojnrnm 

ALLTEL 
SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES 

TELEPHMIE SERVffiE 
SERYCCS!NDPROWClS w w  
ACCESSCMRGEPERFCCORMR w 10 
GA N ~ ~ S H W I  LE ciw FRAN mx I 8 6  
fEDEIuL UNtVtrtbl.L SEHVlCE t t E  1 8 0  
TOTAL TCLEplQNC LiCRVlCC 372 45 

TOTAL &tlEL CHMGOS ti2.45 

~~ ~ 

ALLTEL CUSTOMER MESSAOE 



F R O M  : T H U ) J U N  9 2 0 0 5  1 4 : 1 1 / S T .  1 4 : 0 8 / N o . 6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 4 6  P 1 1  
P w  4 Dl 6 

mil D.L.: 
Vluq Mmbw. 
A~cOunthhunkr:' 

s .so 
$ .90 
t .90 

s .so 
s .so 
E .BO 
I .w 
f ,BO 

ALLTEL L O W  IXSTANCE 
SUMMARY OF CURRENTCHARGES 

TELEPIWE rnnce 
L W  USTANCE M R G E S  m.57 
MIVERS*LSH(VICENNDCMRQE .a 
TOTAL TELEPHONE SfRVCE W.85 

m r A t  ALLIEL Lorn D~OTIWCE cwmea m.u 

ALLTPL LONG USTANGE a i m  mw CMS 

E D  1.1 . I9  
8 D  1.1 .11 
8 D 1.1 .U 
E 0 1.1 28 
I D 6.2 .n 
8 D  4 3  . I O  
a D 1.1 .n 

18.1 2.01 

ALLEL LONG DISTANCE O i c d  Asled C.Yo 

ruL MTE I*E W U L L E D  MEA wu*BEA URP W - 
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F R O M  I T U E I J U N  7 2 0 0 5  1 6 : 3 1 / S T .  1 6 : 2 8 / N o . 6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 3 1  P 1 9  

ALLTEL LONGNTANCE Direcl Dialed Calls 

LINE mi! nw CITICALEO AREA NUMBER CL RP *IN AMum 

ALLTEL LONG DISTANCE Direcl Oialea calls 

LINE DATE nw CI~YQLLEO AREA NW~EER EL RP MIN AMOUNT 

YWLTRlE 
LA= PARK 
LAKE PAQK 
HULEWRB? 
KARbON 
WAVCRWS 
WAYrnOSS 
HOYERVlLLE 
BLACKWAR 
L I U C K S M M  

w 119 
GA I11 
G4 m 
M 111 
w 911 
w 911 
w 911 
w 911 
W 912 
01 Il l  

6 0  
B O  
8 0  
s o  
s o  
s o  
6 0  
E O  
s o  
9. 0 

s o  
6 0  
B O  
B O  

3 . 1  
s.3 

14.6 

5.9 
0 , 5  
1,4  
1.. 
0.5 
0.1 

O S  
6 , i  

1.6 

52.3 

10.1 

0.5 

,31 
.a 

1.L1 
1.11 
.M 
.o( 

. is  

.15 

.D 
19 

.Ix 

.I( 

. I 8  

.m 

5.77 

ALLTEL LONG DISTANCE DirecI DialeU C41$ 

1.96 DAlE TIME C l l Y U L L E O  AREA N W E R  CL RP YIN A W N 1  

c1113 forwdr I185 
39 11110 10QU A l U l i T A S O  OA l m  4 l l . W  S 0 2.3 .25 
40 11111 I M U  A W l i T A T O  W. l m  41451 6 0 3.8 ,42 
4 1  l Y l 1  lQ5Y ITUMTbSO GA 710 4 . O U  6 D 1.1 .14 

SUBTOlALEXUUOlNClAX~ORCODE3118 1.4 . I 1  
~~ ~ ~ ~~ 

ALLTEL LONG DlSTANCE Direct Dialed CIIis 

P q t  6 ol 6 

JANUARYOB. 2004 Mail Date: 
Billing Nunber: 2284)r-1021 
Account Number: 070 7.78 113 

ALLTEL LONG DISTANCE Oifwt Dialed Cails 

LINE DATE tmE CIWCALLED AMA WUYBER CL nP YIN MOUNT 

ALLTEL L N G  DISTANCE D i r m  Dialed Calls 

tis ME w CIWCALLEO AREA UJWBCP CL RP #IN umui 

CUI, mr cw. so13 
(1 11111 W3SP C W M  IL 311 F a l O m  S D 1.4 .IS 

SVBTOTAL EXCLUWG TAX FOR C W E  YiS 1.9 . lB  

BLLTEL LONO DISTANCE D i m  DMed Caiir 

CL RP *I( WUUIT 
! 

i 

s D a.1 .a j 

8 0 b.3 .06 
6 D 0.1 .A9 
s 0 1.0 . I ,  

s D 0.1 . P I  
t o  1.0 .'I1 i 

1.1 .85 

ALLTEL LONG DISTANCE Dim1 Dialed Calls 

FOR (229) 686-6548 

L l l l  BATE W E  CITYEMLED &BfA NUlsER 

53 
1b 
Y 
51 
51 
Y 
s1 
W 
11 
12 

63 
61 
65 
66 
61 
4 
6) 

11 
11 

m 

ALBANY 
A L M H I  
WAYUIOPS 
WAYCROSS 
WAYSRG6S 
WAYCROSS 
UI+HlWla4 
BEAUFORT 
A W N U  MW 
U PMTA 

UYLOAK 

ERU16MCK 
WMW 
YlPLEALP*Hl 
SUIANGELO 
ALLENTOWN 
WAYCROSS 
YOULTRlE 
OWU 
W W F W O V L  

GA 
GA 
w 
w 
w 
GA 
PA 
sc 
G* 
10 

FL 
w 
AL 
u 
rx 
PA 
G4 
w 
w 
f L  

SUUlOTALEXCLUoHGlAX FOR p l 9 ) l W W l  

S D  0.1 .PI 
6 D  0,I  .IO 
S 0 0.6 .07 
S II 0.8 . O l  
6 0  8 , )  4 3  
6 0 4.8 .53 
S 0 0.1 .PI 
s 0 1.4 .19 
S O  0.7 .oI 
6 0  0 . i  .10 

s o 0.8 .m 
s o  1.0 ,ii 
t o  3.0 . I 2  
S 0 0.1 .01 
S 0 0.6 .07 
s o  0.1 .a 
s o  4.1 .a 
S O  5.6 .61 
E O  1.1 .I1 
S D  5.1 .U 

23.5 4.21 
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1 
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I 
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1 
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I 

pl'xw r.11 
Previous Bill , 

1800501-1776 Payrnents/Adlustments thru 01/07 
Amount Previously Due 

M o m w  ml)oua FRIDAY 8 m & M TO B 00 P M iEsn 
S&TIROAYUOSED SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES 

$ 1,844.39 
.6 1.844.39CR 

1.727.48 

106.81 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 1,834.29 

...-,- .............. , ~... . . . . ............ ..... . 
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FROM ( T U E ) J U N  7 2 0 0 5  1 6 : 3 0 / S T .  1 6 : 2 8 / N o . 6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 3 1  P 8 

Page ¶ 01 8 
Mail Data: JANUARY OS, 1 o q  
Billing Number: 220486.811 
Account NumDer: 070 278 211 

DETAIL OF LOCAL SERVICE CMARGES 

a ZND LCCES~ LIM ID.W OR RES m 
3: A X  STAT LN MOS 1.W LNS XOR m 
i *-S CHMlGE PER FCC OROER a 41 

3: FCC ACCESSCHGCENTREX BUSINES 288 12 

ALLTEL OTHER CHARGES AND CREDITS 

SERVICE PROMER(S) 

Your InterLATAbng dislance carrier(%) are-: 
ALLTEL LONGYSTANCE iaoa-zzwau 

ALLTEL LONONSTANCE i a ~ a - m - w 4 4  
Your InlraLATAtmg distance carrier(r) are.: 

Your Local carrir I$": 

ALLTEL 1-800-50014778 
' I! ~ 0 1 1  h+m m~liD* IllphmIC ilurnbas, tuVJ~m ml(llnu1~0~~ mnrcrning long 
i i l U # l l C *  E m , * ,  n6lgmrmr fa !h=c 2a4IlIMII , ,nn *,e V" I C C d  rltn 
,OY' IYC*I busmcsr Ok. 

SUMMARY OF WYMENTS AND ADJUSTMENTS 
PAYMENTS 1 . M 4  S8CR 

101U PAYMENRAND&BJYSlmENTS ? . w . a s c R  

SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES 
AI.LTEL 1.727 4s 

BtLLDOUlH TCLEODMMUNICATIONS (I 15 
ALL1 t L  LONG DIWNCE W.W 

TOTAL 1.834 10 
CURRENTCIURGEIOUE m n m  -,ea29 

Non-payment of Ih TOTAL char ti r M  awv. could result in discmnmmn 
Oflhoie YrVIces md maybe &t I o c o I I ~ d i  actions. 

ALLTEL 
SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES 

TELEFWNE SERViCE 
sERvlCES A m P R O D M l S  
ICCCSS:CURGEPERfCC(XLOER 
OTIICR CHARGES AND CRCDiTS 
GEORGIA RELAY SERVICE FUND 
tie NAWVILLE CITY FRPN 1AX 
F t G C W L  i i 1 W E W ~ L S k W I C E  FEE 
TGTAL TELEWWE SERVICE 

TOTAL ALLTCL CHARGES 

I , Y M  $5 
277 5Y 

3.90 
3% 
8 IC 

. D Z C R  

1.72) 48 

1 . n 7 . 4 ~  

DETAIL OF LOCAL SERVICE CHAROES 

aurnw Suns* oelcnpuon 

TELEPWWE S€RVLCE 
3 VALIDATED AOCCUNTCCOES 

32 ALLTEL 5 11 BUYNC35 ONC 
12 RLCCKVXXCALLS 

1 !PARTY ACCESS LINE.0USINESb 
22 GEONtilA &LAY SWVICt FUN0 

z LOCAL CWNNCL 2 WIRE 
39 LOCAL NUMBER WRTABILITV SURCY 
24 
21 ADC NElWORKACCESSREGISTm 

MCG fEA1 PUG 1 €0 MO 1-$2 LNS 

5.0D 
ou 

.w 
49 57 
3 3 0  

w.w 
11.21 
28 pn 

1,040 $7 

m CR 

.NCR 

ALLTEL CUSTOMER MESSAGE 
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F R O M  

BELLSWTH "ELECOMMUHCATKIN8 
SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES 

'IMchalO. 114uIm cslldowdl-1778 

( T H U I J U N  9 2 0 0 5  1 4 : 1 2 / S T .  1 4 : 0 8 / N o .  6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 4 6  P 2 1  

PW 4 OI a 
Mail D.Q: JANwdy M: 2& 
BlHN Nunkr. 4M-1 
AccountN-' om!m 



F R O M  ( T H U ) J U N  9 2 0 0 5  14:ll/ST. 1 4 : 0 8 / N o . 6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 4 6  P 1 1  

S .SP 
$ .9b 
i .90 
I .w 
s .oo 
1 .w  
s .Po 

$ .9o 

@ BELLSOUTH 
MLLEOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARQES 

lm mnw I-- mil idmbm.lm 

AUTEL UWW MSTANCE 
SUMMARY OF CURRENTCHARGES 

AUTEL LONG DISTANCE Mrecl DlrM Calls 



F R O M  I T U E ) J U N  7 2 0 0 5  1 6 : 3 0 / S T .  1 6 : 2 8 / N o . 6 8 2 3 2 1 2 7 3 1  P 9 

p-9 I of a 
Mail Date: JANUARY 09.200. 
Billing Number: ZPS4862081 
Accourd Nunber: 070 z?a 131 

l -  
! 

i FOR (229) BBB-PI6 
1 
! LINE OAlE 71111 OWCALLED M A  W E E R  CL RP I N  AM- 

ALLTEL LONGbISTANCE D i r m  Dialed Calls 

10 l11e UDI UKEFOR€6T It I 4 7  1YS.55X 6 0 0.5 .o( 

11 1wa I O Z Y  L I R f O R I E T  IL $41 lY5-uHI I 0 5.1 .$I 
73 12119 o w  UIQFORESl  1L 847 11&351 E D 5.6 .62 

1 1  iwa a342 i ~ m ~ i ~ l l  w 411 iwix s D 0.5 .a 

SUBl#TALEXCLWNGTAX FOR pn)W4216 1i.a 1.17 I /  
I -  

ALLTELLWJGDISTPINCE Dlncl Oialed Calls 
FOR (229) 6854217 

W O E R  - 
651-I010 
E57.1018 

647-to10 
Cnm? 
651-1070 
6514Y11 
;51~1010 
014311 

n m i i  

CL RP Ym ANWNl 

S D  t.1 . I 7  
6 U  0.1 -01 
$ D 1.8 .11 
8 o 0.8 .m 
S D 2.1 .24 
s 0 0.1 .01 
8 D 51.1 8.01 
I 0 0,5 .o( 

s D 1.0 . I1 

SUBTmAL E X C W U G  1U FOR UUI CUL8111 63.5 7 .m 
~~ 

ALLTEL LONG DISTANCE D i r d  Makd Calls 
FOR (229) 616a248 

LINE LUTE m E  c m u t u o  AREA YWBER C L A P  YI mmi 

I 3  
14 
15 
28 
I1 
I I  
n 
a 
31 
51 

33 
31 
35 
36 
II 
30 
33 
43 
I 1  

BUFFALO NY I D  
m1Ub W r n  
W G o W W  AL 324 
W T U U E R Y  AL IY 
AlLANIA U o( 

ATLANTA 01 104 
ATUNrA GA 104 
ATUNTA U 104 
OULU GA m 
HlztERALn GA 111 

fITZGERALO 
m2oEuw 
*ltAITA 
ATLANTA 
A T U N U  
ATUNTA 
ARlNTA 
ATLANTA 
V W L I A  

S O  
I D  
6 0  
$ 0  
$ 0  
6 D  
S O  
S D  
S O  
6 0  

s o  
S O  
S D  
6 D  
6 0  
S O  
S D  
E D  
S D  

0 6  
1.2 
0.4 
0.7 
3.0 
0.5 
1 .5  
7. I 
1.1 
0. I 

1.n 
2.1 
9.8 
1.1 

14.0 

1.1 
I 1  
1.4 
3.8 

11.5 

.Ol 

.13 

.ob 

.m 

.a 

.m 

.I1 

.1I 

.10 
,118 

.21 

.31 
1 .M 
.I4 

I 11 
I 19 
. I1 
.a 

1.15 

8.n 

ALLTCL LONG DISTANCE Direct Dialed CIllS 

FOR (229) 6864219 

UNE DATE M E  CnVCALLED U T A  NUMBER CL R I  YIN AMOUNT 

ALLTEL LONG DISTANCE Direct Diled Calls 
FOR (229) 686.6236 

U N  O A l f  T I E  UTVCAUED AREA W E E R  CL RP YH AYO!.INT 

CAAKNILLE 
OWlNMUE 
YOULTRIE 
ATUNlA 
A T W l A  
ATUUTA 
ATLANTA 
ATLANTA 
A l U N T A  
AIUNTA 

I D  0.4 .W 
6 D  1.) .14 
8 P 14.5 1.10 
E D  $.I  .S 
s 0 0.1 .a¶ 
6 0 1.5 .oc 
I 0 0.8 ,W 
5 D S.I ,42 
s 0 0.) .w 
6 0 0.1 ,w 

P 1U1t WiA l i r U U T A  W a4 (s(.W* E 0 5.3 .5a 
I 6  01101 1127A A l M A  GA 104 S E 0.5 .ob 

SUBTOTAL E X C L U D W O T M M R W l W M r r  Y.I t.13 

ALLTEL LONG DISTANCE DIIYCI Dial@ Cans 
FOR (2281 88114237 

UIE D*IE I W  CIIYWLLED AR€A NUWER EL R P  YIN AYWWT 

51 
0 
5Y 
60 
51 

8 U  

i1 
65 
Ed 

1 

1tm 
IlnA 
1 l W  
1iW 
IlJU 
114% 
414U 
onw 
WU 
IOJM 

A I U N T A I E  
FMINALLEV 
FORNALLTV 
FORNALLEY 
FCRNALLEY 
KRNhUFT 
FCRIYALLEI  
THCUAtM 
r n G E R l L O  
A T U N T A M  

s D 3.0 .33 - 
8 0 0.5 .o( 

s D 1.8 .21 = 
S 0 1.4 2 6  E 
S D %@ .41 = 
6 0  1.1 .12 
6 D  1.1 .21 
S D  1.0 . i I  
Y O  8.1 .b 
S O  0.6 .01 



FROM I T H U )  J U N  9 2 0 0 5  1 4  ~ 1 2 / S T .  1 4 : 0 8 / N o .  6 8 2 3 2 1  2 7 4 6  P 2 0  

P e p 0  of 8 ' 

idail Ma: 
Billng Nunbcr: 
Ac~luntNum#l: .' 

ALLTEL LDNO DISTANCE Dim1 DWad Call* 

FOR (229) 686dzU 

UNE CAE nw C~YCALLED MA WR C L W  m urn 

It  
14 
73 
16 " 
n 
n 
80 
81 
81 

8; 
M 
15 
Y 
I7 
Y 
m 
m 
91 
n 

n 
DI 
15 
% 
n 
li 
6% 
i w  
io1 
I01 

IO1 
101 

o r m  
M Sit 
w s12 
E A 4 u  

w 9 2  

M *  

F L U  

FL W 

FL Y 
FL o( 

o r m  
w I o L  

M 811 
M l ) i  
o r m  

M 7m 

w m  

w sia 

w m  

0 Y.6 
D 0.5 
D 0.5 
D 0.5 
D 0.1 
D i.1 
D 0.8 
D 4.3 
0 0.5 
D 0.8 

D 0.1 
D 0.5 
0 1.6 
D 0.5 
0 0.6 
D 1.1 
0 1.7 
0 0.7 
D 1.1 
D 0.3 

.I1 

.I0 

.o( 

1.71 
. i 4  

2.m 
. I 6  

1.M 
I.% 

.An 

.w 

.a 

.a 

.o( 

.I( ..) .* .* 

.n 

.(L .* 

.II 

.PI 

.a .* .* .* 

. i 4  

.I( 

.n 
t.Y2 

17.01 

2.14 

ALLlEL LON0 MSTANCE DLnct 0W.d h I I s  
FOR (22)) 6I64244 

WY MTE RE arYCML€O AREA W E R  CLW W MUMI 

8 D 1.3 .II 
S D 0.5 .M 
a D 2.0 .n 
s 0 0.5 .* 
8 D 1.6 .U 

6 0 6.1 .* 6 D 3.a .m 

15.1 1.n 

ALLTEL LONG DISTANCE Dir& Dialed Calls 
FOR (229) WMU7 

UE MTE w ~ M D  MA NWER CLRP v1 MUM 

.17 

.u 

.DI 

.pT 
1.11 

1.10 



~ 

F R O M  

ALLTEL LONGUISTANCE Dlrect Dialed Calls 
FOR 1229) 6854141 

L ~ N E  DATE TINI C I W C A L ~  AREA MIWR CL RP YIN mourn 

111 11111 0 3 4  WWTUPARK FL 311 M l m  S 0 51.1 $ . ( I  
111 1WZ O S 0 1  WBul o* 411 1 1 2 ~ 9  S E 0.5 .01 
133 !we cam w u b N  GI ia xa.1011 s D a.s  . m  
134 iuii oaw PUM w in 161 .m s D 10.7 5.9 
135 11111 103M W L A 5  0 911 114.6161 S 0 4.0 .11 
116 lU18 01 LC W U G U S  M 812 E48161 S 0 0 , s  .o( 
111 IUU 1 2 Y  I1ILLEffiEVl W 4n 4 5 4 4 1 1  S D 1.4 . i s  

suBmiii EXCLUDINCTMCOR pal wnu 101.1 I1.U 

ALLTEL LONGMSTANCE Dlred Dialed Calls 
FOR (220) EBB4249 

IlNF DATE rW CITYCALLEO AREA N U W R  CL RP *IN AMouKl  

110 lUol 03% IIlZGEPALD 61 U1 4I44W8 S D 1.d .I6 
130 1Ull 01- AlUUTANW wi 110 MIn1 S D 0 I .@ 

susmTAt EXCUWNC TAX fm ual m . 1 1 0  a,i .A 

ALLTEL LONO MSTANCE Direct O i a l d  calls 
FOR (220) 6964676 

UNE ME 1lNI CTTYCALLED AREA HllsER CL RP W U l W N l  

110 
141 

143 
11, 

I45 
1 4  
147 
1 0  
1.9 

150 
151 
151 
,6! 
1Y 
155 
1% 
157 

111 
169 

160 
161 

163 
164 
1 65 
INS 
IC7 
1W 
169 

ilD 

ill 
ill 

la 

162 

LOSANCELES CA nJ 
A l U M A S O  W ll0 
ATLANTA GA W 
ATUNTA GA Io( 

hewn TL m 
n€WIMII (  NI 212 
i w w l s y L  GA m 
W M S P G  0. 18 
WbRnEPG W l& 
LOGMGELES U 123 

YUJLTILIf W 211 
A l U H l A  W 104 
MAW W 411 
AILANT4 W 613 
UDUE M 914 
* A m  W 411 

ATLANTA CA IOI 
E M T W  GA 178 
CLITHBEAl W 129 

ASHBURN W 2U 
ATUNTA GA Mb 
CEWERVL G I  411 
A T W A W d  GA 710 

WAEIIHICIMI DC a01 

uwp+ GA la 
UMWCE GA 106 
WAYNeSBmO GA 706 

A T U M A  GA 4C4 

um w dn 

AOWUIN GA in 

ATUHTANW no 

A T L W A  M (04 
AILW~A U 4 4  

8 0  
9 0  
s o  
S D  
6 0  
S O  
5 0  
s o  
s o  
s o  

s o  
s o  
3 0  
E O  
P O  
6 0  
s o  
s o  
s o  
B O  

s o  
S D  
E D  
$ 0  
S D  
S D  
I D  
9 D  
S D  
s o  

s o  
s o  
s o  

1.2 
0.5 
1.1 
0.7 
0.1 
I . ,  
1.1 
1.3 
0.1 

13.1 

1.6 
0.5 
0.6 

7 , s  
3 .4  

9.5 
1.0 

11.4 
0.6 

0.5 
3 0  
0.5 
0.5 

11.8 
D.$  
0.1 
0.5 
0.1  
0.5 

2.2 
E. i 
0.1 

0.5 

.IS 

.a 
r 
.w 
.o( 
.i1 
.19 
. Ib 
.n 

1.44 

. 18 

.M 
.01 
.a 
. 11 
.06 
.>I 
.I8 

1.91 
.E l  

.01 

.o( 

.06 
1.15 
.o( 

.4 

.o( 

.01 

.W 

.14 
.S I  
.@ 

.as 
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Page 7 01 8 
Mall Date: JANUARY Oe. 2004 
Billing N m k r :  229586.20~1 
account Number: 070 276 tal 

ALLTTEL LONG DISTANCE Direa Dialsd Calls 

FOR 1219) 686-6676 

LINE DATE TIME CITYCALLEO AREA NUYBEP C l  f lP I" AlWNT 

WAycR099 
ATUHThHW 
W A S ~ N G l W  
WLESS 
uu(wEE 
FITZGERALD 
tUlE66 
JACKSQIVL 
A l U H T A  

&A 911 

Gh 110 
D E m  
1x I l l  
GA I* 
W I29 
TI; IlI  
M 1R 
w In 

s o  
I D  
E D  
6 0  
s o  
O D  
S D  
I D  
S E  

1.1 
1.1 
0.5 
0.) 
5.4 
0.1 
0.5 
9.1 
0.1 

171.1 

. I4  
I 1s 
.m 
.m 
-9 

.m 

.% 

.a 

11.U 

.m 

ALLTEL LONG OISTANCE Direct DiledCalls 
FOR (22s) 6864677 

LINE MlE nE U n U L l E D  AREA WWER C L U Y  YUI W l  

D 1.0 . 1 1  
0 5 ,  Y 

CL RP *IN #MOUNT 

11s 
300 
101 
201 
1D3 

tm 
mi 
ID7 
1w 

m 
I10 

204 

0.1 

0.6 
?.9 
1.1 
0.5 
3.0 
1.6 
1.1 
5.9 
1.1 

4.3 
0.5 

0.5 
3.1 
1.1 
1.9 
1.1 

1.5 

.m 

.o( 

.U 
-10 
.m 
.la 

, i s  
.(I 

. 11 

47 
w 
.JI 
.a .* 
,I) 
.92 
.21 

.n 
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ALLTEL LON0 MSTANCE D i r d  oiskd Calls 
FOR (ZU) 688467s 

LlWE M E  N E  O T Y U L W  AREA l U E R  U R P  W I Y W  

17nl 

1-3 
im 

im 
In,, 
1111 
1116 
inr 
im6 
raa 

u 
U 

GA 
w 
Iu 
M 
u 
61 
GA 
Tx 

S D 0.5 .M 
I 0 0.5 .M 
s 0 0.1 .I( 
I D 1.1 .I1 
I D s.1 .I1 

6 9 2.1 .A 

I D 1.1 .I( 

8 D 0.5 .o( 

I o 1.5 .a 

s D a.s .DI 

GA 
GA 
NY 
m 
m 
w 
M 
QA 
f L  
6 A  

111 
u 

m 
m 
la 
(01 

112 

111 

702 

m 

S 0 1.0 .U 

E D 0,s .07 
t D 0,s .07 
t D 0.5 .a 

S D 1.6 .DI 

E D a.5 .M 
t D 1.1 .I) 

s D 1.1 .II 

c E 0.1 .a 

I D 6.5 .n 

CL RP - 
S O  
$ 0  
O D  
O D  
6 D  
S D  
O D  
s o  

1.1 .m 
1.1 .n 
1.2 .Il 
0.1 .W 
0.1 .m 
0.1 .m 
0.5 .ti 
0.5 .ti 

M 
M 
m 
U 
GA 
GA 
M 
01, 
NC 
u 

u 
QA 
u 
NV 
W 
NV 
FL 
u 
u 
u 

m 
as 
mi 

tn 

in 

n 
m 

(01 

IM 
TI0 

u 
I78 
Y 
518 
m 
nr 

m 
501 

m 
478 

f D 0.1 .B 
S D 1.1 .10 
s 0 1.8 .il 
I D 1.1 .11 
t D 1.1 .I5 
t D 0.1 . I O  
t D 0.1 .I 
S D 0.6 .R 
E 0 Q.# .W 
a 0 13 .n 

8 0 0.1 .DI 
s D 1 , l  .a 
s D 1.1 .a 
I D  0.1 .m 
t D 0.5 .a - 
6 D 0.6 .PI _. 
S D 0 . 8  .Ol 
E D 8.5 .ti 
I D 0.1 .o( 
I 0 0.5 .M 



Fbr- low1 l,illi,ig itupiiws ALLTEL SERVICE AT-A-GLANCE 
/Jlw.sr rd l  

Previous Bill s 206.37 

Amount Previously Due - DUE IMMEDIATELY 
102.43.CR 

---. \ 

1-800-501-1776 PaymenWAdjustments thruOl/O7 $ 

$ ( 103.88 '"I 

.... ~ ~ ~ . : N T ~ ~ ~ T I ( R O U G ~ ~ ' R I P * V ~ ~ * . M .  roe.wPM ( E S ~ )  
s .... - - , . . . . .' 

SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES SATUHDIV CLOSED 

Y,I)*ps11olyDvrvrnC,elwrUll 

.............. " 1.: 2 
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~ 

F R O M  

SERVICE PROVIDERIS) 

Your InlerLATA long Uidancc Crrner(s) are': 
ALLTEL LONG OISTANCE ~aw-1251844 

ALLTEL LONG DISTANCE moo.zaa4au 
Your IntraLATA long dislance canier(6) arb-: 

Your Local carrier is.: 
ALLTEL 14W-501.1776 . I y w  haw rn",Pp4* IPIcp"we ""rnk,S lvrhc, ,"lc,rn.,Q" wnr*m,nQ *ng 

, wlr IXS! b m a a  ones 
(I ~ f i n c e  c i r n i i  a$wpmm'U% 101 mtar rddmmd linrr ~ I C  sn DEoM mth 

SUMMARY OF PAYMENTS AND ADJUSTMENTS 
ADJUSTMEN'I'S loa  ~ C H  
TOTAL PAYMENTS AND ADJUSTMENTS IOZ.UCR 

SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES 
8888 

l I , l * L  

CURRENT CHARGES DUE OtC27lM 

87 16 

sr.16 

AUTEL 
SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES 

TELEPHONE SERVICE 
IATE PAYMENT 1.55 
LATTE PAYMENTCOLLECTON FEE 8.03 

SERVICES AND PRODUCTS 3433; 

GA NASHVILLE UTI FRAN TAX .88 
.a5 -- - . ,.~ v' - --- rc.,c=AL LI,I.LLhL A Icc .E= 

lOlU TELWHONE SERVICE Mea 

TOTAL LLLTEL CWIROES a a , w  

DETAIL OF LOCAL SERVICE CHARGES 

ACCESSCWROE PCR FCC ORDCR ea w 
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Mail Dale: JANWRVOB, 2004 
Eilllrg Number! 2294964587 
Account Number; 071 128486 

ALLTEL CUSTOMER MESSAGE 



1 
i 

! 

I 

i 

i 
i 

~ 

i 
! 
I 
j 

I 
j 
I 

! 

F R O M  

@ BELLSOUTH 
BELLSOUTH TELEMMMUNICATDMS 
SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES 

raiorrrg. * ~ U ~ S F ~ I I  wa5ot.ins 

AUTEL LON0 DlSTMKiE 
SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES 


